HAREOR FREIGHT

QUALITY TOOLS _LOWEST PRICES

Replacement Parts

U.S. General

72in. x 22 In. Triple Bank Roller Cabinet - Red

ltem# 64167
Part# Description Diagram Ref#
15677 DRAWER LATCH 11
15681 BALL BEARING DRAWER SLIDE 5
15682 DRAWER HANDLE LABEL 8
16177 DRAWER SLIDE SET (L&R) 5
16178 LOCK AND KEY SET 14,15
16181 DRAWER LABEL 8-PACK 8
16182 DRAWER LATCH 20-PACK 11
16183 END CAP 30-PACK NONE
20565 6"X2" FIXED CASTER 06
20567 6"X2" SWIVEL CASTER 10
20610 ALUMINUM TRIM 4
20658 SLIDE HANDLE 8
20661 LOCK LINK 16

Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased

US GENERAL

Price
$1.98
$21.64
$1.98
$32.46
$12.77
$4.33
$19.48
$3.25
$63.80
$75.05
$10.39
$27.20
$1.98
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